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2000-2066-2036 New Requirement Award Management 

Information System 

Design, Development 

541512 Computer Systems Design Services PURCHASE ORDER Reserved for Small Business >= $5M and <$10M >= $500K and <$1M N/A Washington DC Paul Markovitz markovitzp@cdfi.tre

as.gov

4/1/2013 7/1/2013 9/30/2020

2000-2066-2036 

Recompete CIIS 541512 Computer Systems Design Services PURCHASE ORDER Reserved for Small Business >= $500K and <$1M >   $150K and <$500K N/A Washington DC Greg Bischak Bischakg@cdfi.treas.go

v

4/1/2013 7/1/2013 9/30/2018

2000-2066-2036 New Requirement Economic Well being 

in Native Communties 

Study

541611 Administrative Management and 

General Management Consulting 

Services 

PURCHASE ORDER Reserved for Small Business >= $1M and <$2M >   $150K and <$500K N/A Washington DC Amber Kuchar kuchara@cdfi.treas.go

v

3/1/2013 5/1/2013 9/30/2014

2000-2066-2036 New Requirement CDFI and Native 

Application - 

Evaluation Minimuim 

541611 Administrative Management and 

General Management Consulting 

Services 

PURCHASE ORDER Reserved for Small Business >   $150K and <$500K >   $150K and <$500K N/A Washington DC Mark Kudlowitz kudlowitzm@cdfi.treas

.gov

6/1/2013 12/1/2013 6/1/2014

2000-2066-2036 New Requirement Commercial Credit 

Reports

518210 Data Processing, Hosting, and Related 

Services

PURCHASE ORDER Full and Open TBD TBD N/A Washington DC Brian Rozental Rozentalb@cdfi.treas.g

ov

4/1/2013 5/1/2013 5/1/2014

2000-2066-2036 New Requirement Investigation Due 

Diligence Services

561611 Investigation Services PURCHASE ORDER Reserved for Small Business TBD TBD N/A Washington DC Brian Rozental Rozentalb@cdfi.treas.g

ov

4/1/2013 5/1/2013 4/1/2014

2000-2066-2036 New Requirement Minority CDE Techincal 

Assistance

541611 Administrative Management and 

General Management Consulting 

Services 

PURCHASE ORDER Reserved for Small Business >= $500K and <$1M >= $500K and <$1M N/A Washington DC Mia Sowell Sowellm@cdfi.treas.go

v

4/1/2013 5/1/2013 7/1/2014


